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Fwd: Comments for Council File 14-0163-S3
1 message

Wed, Jan 17 2018 at 3:09 PMStaci Roberts <staci.roberts@lacity.org;>
To Carolina Peters <carolina.peters@lacity.org>

Please attach to file.

FYI is regarding sidewalk repair.

-—...... Forwarded message-----------
From: Anna Martinez <anna.martinez@lacity.org>
Date: Wed, Jan 17, 2018 at 3 05 PM
Subject: Fwd Comments for Council File 14-0163-S3
To: Richard Williams <nchard williams@lacity.org>, Maria Espinoza <maria.espinoza@lacity.org>, Staci Roberts 
<staci.robert3@lacity.org>, Gloria Pinon <gloria.pinon@lacity.org>

Please see email below.

Anna Martinez 
Office of the City Clerk
200 N. Spring St., Rm. 360 
Los Angeles CA 90012 
213-978-1025 
213-978-1027 - FAX 
Mail Stop 160-01

n My LA Click Hare

311 to»
Learn More

----------Forwarded message-----------
From: Ben Creed <creed.ben@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Jan 17, 2018 at 2 49 PM
Subject. Comments for Council File 14-0163-S3
To CityClerk@lacity.org, +amanda@investinginplace.org

I would like to submit a comment letter to Council File 14-0163-S3 I think it is critical that this be fixed and the for the Los 
Angeles City Council to retain the Vision Zero High Injury Network (HIN) in the Bureau of Engineering (BOE) proposed 
Sidewalk Repair Program (SRP) prioritization methodology The HIN represents the only prioritization criteria in the BOE- 
proposed SRP to include City interdepartmental coordination, social equity, and a tool to potentially accelerate and scale 
up this program.

Signed:
Ben Creed
5125 Harold Way, Los Angeles, CA 90027
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Connect 
■k Create 
H Collaborate Carolina Peters <carolina.peters@lacity.org>

Fwd: Comments for Council File 14-0163-S3
1 message

Wed, Jan 17, 2018 at 12.12 PMStaci Roberts <staci.roberts@lacity.org>
To: Carolina Peters <carolina.peters@lacity.org>

Attach to file

----------Forwarded message-----------
From: Anna Martinez <anna.martinez@lacky.org>
Date: Wed, Jan 17, 2018 at 11:11 AM
Subject: Fwd: Comments fcr Council File 14-0163-S3
To: Richard Williams <richard.williams@lacity.org>, Maria Espinoza <maria espinoza@lacity.org>, Staci Roberts 
<staci.roberts@lacity.o'g>, Gloria Pinon <gloria.pinon@lacity.org>

Please see email below.

Anna Martinez 
Offics of the City Clerk
200 N. Spring St., Rm. 360 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
213-978-1025 
213-978-1027 - FAX 
Mail Stop 160-01

n , MyLA

I 311
Click Here

to
Laam Mopb

----------Forwarded message-----------
From: Will Wright <will@aialosangeles.org> 
Date: Wed, Jan 17, 2018 at 11:10 AM 
Subject: Comments for Council File 14-0163-S3
To: CityClerk@lacity.org

With regards to Council File 14-0163-S3, I think it is important for the Los Angeies City Council to retain the Vision Zero 
High Injury Network (HIN) in tne Bureau of Engineering (BOE) proposed Sidewalk Repair Program (SRP) prioritization 
methodology.

The HIN represents the only prioritization criteria in the BOE-proposed SRP to include City interdepartmental 
coordination, social equity, anc a tool to potentially accelerate and scale-up this program. Signed: Your Name, Address

Will Wright, Hon. AIA|LA
Director, Government & Public Affairs
American Institute of Architects/ Los Angeles Chapter
3780 Wiishira Blvd, Suite 701 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
(o) (213)639-0764 
w:ll@aia!osangeles.org 
www.aiaiosangeles.org

Subscribe to the AIA|LA Newsletter
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